
V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

FOOD MENU JANUARY 2020 
Std. 1st to 12  

 
Date  Day MENU 

1-1-2020 Wednesday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2-1-2020 Thursday Sev Khamani chutney 

* 3-1-2020 Friday Samosa Chutney  

4-1-2020 Saturday Sev-usal , Bun, salad(Onion-Tomato) 

5-1-2020 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

6-1-2020 Monday Methi na Dhebra dahi 

* 7-1-2020 Tuesday Vegetables Upma  

8-1-2020 Wednesday Vaghareli Khichdi-kadhi,Small-Papdi 

* 9-1-2020 Thursday Patterveli(Pattra) na bhujia , Chocolate Milk & tea 

10-1-2020 Friday Methi Bhajiya  & Potato Dabla Bhajiya Chutney 

11-1-2020 Saturday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12-1-2020 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13-1-2020 Monday Vagharela Khaman(Mix TumTum) Chutney 

14-1-2020 Tuesday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

15-1-2020 Wednesday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

16-1-2020 Thursday Chhole-Puri,Dal-Fry,Jeera-Rice 

17-1-2020 Friday Jalebi,Undhiyu,Puri,Veg.Pulav-Kadhi,Small-Papdi 

18-1-2020 Saturday Sadi Khichdi, Onion-Kadhi , Stuffed Brinjal-Poteto & Capsicum 

Sabji-Roti, 

19-1-2020 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

20-1-2020 Monday Dal-Rice,Palak-Puri,Suki Bhaji,Salad(Desi Chana) 

21-1-2020 Tuesday Lachka Dal,Rice,Kadhi,CauliFlower,Peas,Potato,BrinjalSabji-Roti 

22-1-2020 Wednesday Dal-Rice,Moong-Dal Palak sabji,Roti,Buttermilk 

23-1-2020 Thursday Sadi Khichdi, Onion-Kadhi , Potato,BrinjalSabji-

Roti,Salad(Beet,Carrot,Cumcumber) 

24-1-2020 Friday Pav-Bhaji,Biriyani,Buttermilk 

25-1-2020 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

26-1-2020 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

27-1-2020 Monday Dal,Rice,Rangoli val sabji,Roti,Buttermilk  

28-1-2020 Tuesday Kesar-Dryfruit-Basundi,Paneer-Masala,Puri,Dal-Fry,Jeera-Rice 

29-1-2020 Wednesday Sadi Khichdi,Kadhi,Cabbage-Potato sabji,Roti,salad(sprouted moong) 

30-1-2020 Thursday Idli-Sambhar Chutney,Jeera-Rice 

31-1-2020 Friday Lachka Moong,Rice,Kadhi, Green Tuver-Methi Bhaji,Brinjal 

sabji,Small-Papdi 

 

 

Principal’s Sign 


